
Calendar of Events: December 2014 
 
Room Key: 
C = Church 
Cpl = Chapel 
FMH = Father Mulligan Hall 
K = Kitchen 
OC = Off Campus 
PCD = Dung Lac Room 
PCE = Elizabeth Ann Seton Room 
PCG = Guadalupe Room 
PCL = St. Lawrence Ruiz Room 
PCR = Large Room 
R = Rectory 
S = School 

Thursday, December 11, 2014 
All Day Adoration 
8:30 a.m. Mass Cpl 
2:00 p.m. Liturgy Commission PCE 
3:30 p.m. St. Monica Circle PCG 
6:30 p.m. Coro de Niños PCD 
6:30 p.m. Knights of Columbus PCG 
7:00 p.m. Rosario Guadalupano: Visperas Fiesta C 
 
Friday, December 12, 2014 
5:00 a.m. Mañanitas Rosario Virgen de Guadalupe C, PCR 
8:30 a.m. Mass Cpl 
6:00 p.m. Misa Virgen de Guadalupe C 
7:00 p.m.  Virgen de Guadalupe Fiesta PCG, PCR 
 
Saturday, December 13, 2014 
2:00 p.m. Wedding Anniversary Mass C 
5:00 p.m. Mass C 
6:30 p.m. Saints in the Kitchen PCG 
 
Sunday, December 14, 2014 
Third Sunday of Advent 
7:00 a.m. Mass at St. Catherine  
9:00 a.m. Mass C 
10:00 a.m. RCIA Catechumenate PCG 
11:00 a.m. Mass C 
6:00 p.m. Mise en Español C 
 
Monday, December 15, 2014 
8:30 a.m. Mass Cpl 
7:00 p.m. Confirmation Class PCG 
 
Tuesday, December 16, 2014 
8:30 a.m. Word & Communion Cpl 
5:00 p.m. Posadas C 
7:00 p.m. Charismatic Prayer Group Cpl 
 
Wednesday, December 17, 2014 
5:00 p.m. Confession Cpl 
5:00 p.m. Legion de Maria FMH 
5:00 p.m. Posadas C 
5:45 p.m. Mass Cpl 
6:30 p.m. Choir Rehearsal C 
6:30 p.m. Clase de Religión para adultos R 
6:30 p.m. H.S. Youth Group PCR 
6:30 p.m. M.S. Youth Group PCG 
6:30 p.m. Religious Education S 
 
Thursday, December 18, 2014 
All Day Event Adoration 
11:00 a.m. Senior Mass C 
1:00 p.m. St. Mary's Circle PCD 
5:00 p.m. Posadas C 
6:00 p.m. School Advent Program PCR 
6:30 p.m. Coro de Niños PCD 
 
Friday, December 19, 2014 
11:00 a.m. Funeral: Rita Swanson 
12:00 p.m. Finance Council PCE 
5:00 p.m. Posadas C 
6:30 p.m. Servidores PCD 
 
 

 
Saturday, December 20, 2014 
10:00 a.m. Clase Monaguillos PCD 
5:00 p.m. Posadas PCD 
5:00 p.m. Simbang Gabi Mass C 
6:00 p.m. Simbang Gabi Celebration PCG, PCR 
 
Sunday, December 21, 2014 
Fourth Sunday of Advent 
7:00 a.m. Mass at St. Catherine 
9:00 a.m. Mass C 
10:00 a.m. St. Anne Circle PCE 
11:00 a.m. Mass C 
12:00 p.m. Práctica Coros PCD 
5:00 p.m. Posadas C 
6:00 p.m. Misa en Español 
 
Monday, December 22, 2014 
8:30 a.m. Mass Cpl 
5:00 p.m. Posadas C 
 
Tuesday, December 23, 2014 
8:30 a.m. Word & Communion Cpl 
6:00 p.m. Posada General PCR 
 
Wednesday, December 24, 2014 
Parish office closed 
4:00 p.m. Mass at St. Catherine  
5:30 p.m. Christmas Music before Mass C 
6:00 p.m. Christmas Eve Mass C 
7:30 p.m. Natividad Musica antes de la Misa C 
8:00 p.m. Natividad Noche Buena Misa C 
10:30 p.m. Christmas Music before Mass C 
11:00 p.m. Christmas Eve Mass C 
 
Thursday, December 25, 2014 
Parish office closed 
9:30 a.m. Christmas Music before Mass C 
10:00 a.m. Christmas Mass C 
6:30 p.m. Coro de Niños PCD 
 
Friday, December 26, 2014 
Parish office closed 
6:30 PM 8:00 PM Servidores PCD 
 
Saturday, December 27, 2014  
NO EVENTS SCHEDULED 
 
Sunday, December 28, 2014 
Feast of the Holy Family 
Hospitality after the 9:00 and 11:00 Masses PCR 
7:00 a.m. Mass at St. Catherine 
9:00 a.m. Mass C 
11:00 a.m. Mass C 
12:00 p.m. Práctica Coros PCD 
6:00 a.m. Misa en Español C 
 
Monday, December 29, 2014 
8:30 A.M. Mass Cpl 
 
Tuesday, December 30, 2014 
8:30 a.m. Word & Communion Cpl 
 
Wednesday, December 31, 2014 
5:00 p.m. Legion de Maria FMH 
5:00 p.m. Mary, Mother of God Vigil Mass at St. Catherine  
 


